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Polet KUP 2014
Sombor, 15.2.2014

Disciplina 7 Muški, 200m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
15.2.2014 - 12:02 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2010

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

A

1. GILINCSEK, András 99 Kaposvari Sport Iskosa Kasi2:13.89 541 29.50 33.60 35.19 35.60
2. MIJATOVIC, Uros 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:18.09 493 31.17 34.85 36.09 35.98
3. ERAKOVIC, Luka 00 pk delfin 2:27.87 401 31.89 37.09 39.18 39.71
4. KOVACEVIC, Lazar 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:29.27 390 33.72 36.82 38.93 39.80
5. ZAHORJANSKI, Marko 00 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas 2:31.22 375 32.73 36.78 40.33 41.38
6. TIBA, Benjamin 01 Kaposvari Sport Iskosa Kasi2:41.33 309 34.32 42.33 42.09 42.59
7. TORLAKOVIC, Rastko 99 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 2:47.87 274 34.71 40.94 44.16 48.06
8. LIPAIC, Filip 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti2:53.32 249 39.08 44.91 45.08 44.25
9. EPURE, Alex 00 Delfin Timsoara 2:53.92 246 37.67 45.66 45.75 44.84

10. PEJIC, Ratko 01 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 3:00.70 220 39.83 46.49 48.24 46.14
11. STANIVUK, David 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:01.23 218 37.97 47.41 49.54 46.31
12. RADOJICIC, Vukasin 02 "VRBAS" Vrbas 3:01.33 217 48.90 45.58
13. BULAJIC, Miljan 02 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas 3:06.44 200 38.31 44.27 49.09 54.77
14. DJURDJEVIC, Lazar 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:09.76 190 42.56 48.41 49.69 49.10
15. BEDIC, Andrej 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti3:19.40 163 41.89 49.96 53.89 53.66
16. HORVÁTH, Gábor 02 Szekszárdi Vízmu SE 3:26.23 148 41.23 51.92 55.67 57.41
17. DJAJIC, Matija 00 PK ,,Barakuda" 3:32.92 134 43.95 54.84 58.05 56.08
18. VIDOJEVIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra3:44.54 114 44.39 58.60 1:00.07 1:01.48

DSQ DOGNAR, Vuk 03 "VRBAS" Vrbas 40.61 48.91 49.12

B

1. ERAKOVIC, Luka 00 pk delfin 2:27.87 401 31.89 37.09 39.18 39.71
2. KOVACEVIC, Lazar 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:29.27 390 33.72 36.82 38.93 39.80
3. ZAHORJANSKI, Marko 00 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas 2:31.22 375 32.73 36.78 40.33 41.38
4. TIBA, Benjamin 01 Kaposvari Sport Iskosa Kasi2:41.33 309 34.32 42.33 42.09 42.59
5. EPURE, Alex 00 Delfin Timsoara 2:53.92 246 37.67 45.66 45.75 44.84
6. PEJIC, Ratko 01 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 3:00.70 220 39.83 46.49 48.24 46.14
7. STANIVUK, David 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:01.23 218 37.97 47.41 49.54 46.31
8. DJURDJEVIC, Lazar 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:09.76 190 42.56 48.41 49.69 49.10
9. DJAJIC, Matija 00 PK ,,Barakuda" 3:32.92 134 43.95 54.84 58.05 56.08

C

1. LIPAIC, Filip 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti2:53.32 249 39.08 44.91 45.08 44.25
2. RADOJICIC, Vukasin 02 "VRBAS" Vrbas 3:01.33 217 48.90 45.58
3. BULAJIC, Miljan 02 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas 3:06.44 200 38.31 44.27 49.09 54.77
4. BEDIC, Andrej 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti3:19.40 163 41.89 49.96 53.89 53.66
5. HORVÁTH, Gábor 02 Szekszárdi Vízmu SE 3:26.23 148 41.23 51.92 55.67 57.41
6. VIDOJEVIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra3:44.54 114 44.39 58.60 1:00.07 1:01.48

DSQ DOGNAR, Vuk 03 "VRBAS" Vrbas 40.61 48.91 49.12


